
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
NOVEL PADANANGAL

24UML-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410268 KRISHNA PRIYA T 466290942691 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 39 - 39 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410269 SANIA S SANTHOSH 805349734243 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 31 - 31 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

3 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2410271 ABHIRAMI R 570887780452 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 35 - 35 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 35 - 35 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

6 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 33 - 33 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

7 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

8 U2410275 ANU ANNA MADHU 761452611082 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 43 - 43 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 44 - 44 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 39 - 39 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

11 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 33 - 33 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2410280 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR 875033104584 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 35 - 35 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 34 - 34 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 32 - 32 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

16 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 39 - 39 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

17 U2410284 HARIPRIYA M 672716440751 4 12 9.5 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

18 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 40 - 40 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

19 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 4 12 5.5 18 - - 0 18 24 25 - 25 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

20 U2410287 LEKSHMI P 747958234867 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 42 - 42 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 38 - 38 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 37 - 37 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

23 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 30 - 30 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

24 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 26 - 26 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

25 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0

26 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 4 12 5.5 18 - - 0 18 24 24 - 24 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

27 U2410297 AKHIL C 598685598454 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 29 - 29 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

28 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

29 U2410299 ANANTHU ARAVIND 671979222178 4 12 11.5 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

30 U2410300 AROMAL G M 486780671528 4 12 2.5 15 - - 0 15 24 10 - 10 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0

31 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 20 - 20 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0

32 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 6 - 6 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 4 12 2.5 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0

34 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 12 - 12 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0

35 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 4 12 5.5 18 - - 0 18 24 26 - 26 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
NOVEL PADANANGAL

24UML-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 42 - 42 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

37 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 32 - 32 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

38 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 35 - 35 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410268 KRISHNA PRIYA T 466290942691 24USK-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 42 - 42 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410269 SANIA S SANTHOSH 805349734243 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 6.21 15 3 3.5 7 22 26 30 11 41 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 24USK-DSC321 4 10 8 18 - - 0 18 24 33 - 33 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2410271 ABHIRAMI R 570887780452 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 4.29 13 3 3.5 7 20 26 34 11 45 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 24USK-DSC321 4 10 9 19 - - 0 19 24 26 - 26 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

6 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 24USK-DSC321 4 10 11 21 - - 0 21 24 28 - 28 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

7 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 24UPS-DSC321 4 11 2 13 - - 0 13 24 35 - 35 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2410275 ANU ANNA MADHU 761452611082 24USK-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 43 - 43 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 24USK-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 23 - 23 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

10 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 24USK-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 27 - 27 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

11 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 4.29 13 3 3.5 7 20 26 26 9 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 24USK-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 33 - 33 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2410280 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR 875033104584 24USK-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 35 - 35 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 24USK-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 38 - 38 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 24USK-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 21 - 21 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

16 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 24USK-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 39 - 39 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

17 U2410284 HARIPRIYA M 672716440751 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 4.07 13 3 3.5 7 20 26 28 11 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 24USK-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 24USK-DSC321 4 10 7 17 - - 0 17 24 32 - 32 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

20 U2410287 LEKSHMI P 747958234867 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

21 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 24USK-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 52 - 52 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 24USK-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 42 - 42 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

23 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 4.07 13 3 3.5 7 20 26 25 7 32 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 24USK-DSC321 4 12 0 12 - - 0 12 24 25 - 25 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0

25 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 24USK-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 23 - 23 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

26 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 24USK-DSC321 4 10 8 18 - - 0 18 24 31 - 31 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

27 U2410297 AKHIL C 598685598454 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 5.79 14 3 3.5 7 21 26 30 11 41 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

28 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 24USK-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

29 U2410299 ANANTHU ARAVIND 671979222178 24USK-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 53 - 53 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

30 U2410300 AROMAL G M 486780671528 24USK-DSC321 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 10 - 10 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0

31 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 24USK-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 25 - 25 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

32 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 24UHY-DSC322 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 24 0 - 0 56 0 80 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 24USK-DSC321 4 2 7 9 - - 0 9 24 6 - 6 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0

34 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 24UHY-DSC322 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 24 5 - 5 56 5 80 0.0 F 0.0

35 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 24USK-DSC321 4 4 7 11 - - 0 11 24 13 - 13 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 24USK-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 47 - 47 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

37 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 24USK-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 28 - 28 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

38 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 24USK-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 30 - 30 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410268 KRISHNA PRIYA T 466290942691 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.64 4.93 14 4 4 8 22 26 20 12 32 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

2 U2410269 SANIA S SANTHOSH 805349734243 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 6.86 16 4 4 8 24 26 27 9 36 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 8 17 - - 0 17 24 31 - 31 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2410271 ABHIRAMI R 570887780452 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 5.14 14 4 4 8 22 26 27 10 37 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 4 13 - - 0 13 24 27 - 27 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0

6 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 6 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0

7 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 24UEC-DSC323 4 11 7.28 18 - - 0 18 24 24 - 24 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

8 U2410275 ANU ANNA MADHU 761452611082 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 40 - 40 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 6 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0

10 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 7 16 - - 0 16 24 30 - 30 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

11 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 4.07 13 4 3.8 8 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

13 U2410280 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR 875033104584 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 30 10 40 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

14 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

15 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 24UHY-DSC323 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 23 - 23 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0

16 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 24UPG-DSC323 4 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2410284 HARIPRIYA M 672716440751 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 3.64 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 29 10 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 36 - 36 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

19 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 5 14 - - 0 14 24 24 - 24 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

20 U2410287 LEKSHMI P 747958234867 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 48 - 48 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

21 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

22 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 28 - 28 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

23 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.2 0 8 4 3.5 8 16 26 23 8 31 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

24 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 17 - 17 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0

25 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.2 1.71 10 4 3.5 8 18 26 9 8 17 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 4 13 - - 0 13 24 23 - 23 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0

27 U2410297 AKHIL C 598685598454 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 4.29 13 4 3.8 8 21 26 23 8 31 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

28 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 27 - 27 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

29 U2410299 ANANTHU ARAVIND 671979222178 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

30 U2410300 AROMAL G M 486780671528 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 Ab - - 56 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

31 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

32 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 24UPS-DSC322 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 24 0 - 0 56 0 80 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 24UPS-DSC322 4 0 1 1 - - 0 1 24 0 - 0 56 1 80 0.0 F 0.0

34 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 3 12 - - 0 12 24 20 - 20 56 32 80 4.0 P 16.0

35 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 24UHY-DSC323 4 9 6 15 - - 0 15 24 21 - 21 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 37 - 37 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

37 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 24UHY-DSC323 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 25 - 25 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

38 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 23 - 23 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410268 KRISHNA PRIYA T 466290942691 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

2 U2410269 SANIA S SANTHOSH 805349734243 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.86 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 18 9 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 16 11 27 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2410271 ABHIRAMI R 570887780452 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 16 11 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

5 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 13 10 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

6 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 12 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

7 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.8 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 12 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

8 U2410275 ANU ANNA MADHU 761452611082 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 11 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 17 10 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

10 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 17 11 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 11 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 16 12 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2410280 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR 875033104584 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 16 8 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

15 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 14 12 26 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

16 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 10 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2410284 HARIPRIYA M 672716440751 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 18 12 30 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.8 11 4 4 8 19 20 16 11 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2410287 LEKSHMI P 747958234867 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.36 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

21 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 17 12 29 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 17 11 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

23 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 17 10 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

24 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 11 10 21 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

25 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 10 10 20 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

26 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 17 12 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

27 U2410297 AKHIL C 598685598454 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

28 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.8 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 12 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

29 U2410299 ANANTHU ARAVIND 671979222178 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 16 12 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

30 U2410300 AROMAL G M 486780671528 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.2 10 4 4 8 18 20 6 10 16 40 34 60 0.0 F 0.0

31 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 10 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

32 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 24UHN-MDC322 3 0 5.5 6 0 1 1 7 20 1 7 8 40 15 60 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 11 10 21 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

34 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 13 10 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

35 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.8 11 4 4 8 19 20 12 10 22 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 10 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

37 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 14 11 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

38 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Value  Added Course

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410268 KRISHNA PRIYA T 466290942691 24UML-VAC321 3 6 3.6 10 4 4 8 18 20 26 11 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

2 U2410269 SANIA S SANTHOSH 805349734243 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 3.4 9 3 2.33 5 14 20 10 12 22 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

3 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 17 - 17 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

4 U2410271 ABHIRAMI R 570887780452 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

5 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 16 - 16 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0

6 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 16 - 16 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

7 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 6 - 6 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2410275 ANU ANNA MADHU 761452611082 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 14 9 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

9 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 24UML-VAC321 3 6 4.3 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 10 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

10 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 16 - 16 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

11 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 19 - 19 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

12 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 27 - 27 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

13 U2410280 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR 875033104584 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 2.78 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 14 11 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

14 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 16 - 16 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

15 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 15 - 15 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

16 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 2.57 12 - - 0 12 18 20 - 20 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

17 U2410284 HARIPRIYA M 672716440751 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

18 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 25 - 25 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

19 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 16 - 16 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

20 U2410287 LEKSHMI P 747958234867 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

21 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 15 - 15 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

22 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 15 - 15 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

23 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 24UEN-VAC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 10 8 18 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

24 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 7 - 7 42 21 60 0.0 F 0.0

25 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 21 - 21 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

26 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 15 - 15 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

27 U2410297 AKHIL C 598685598454 24UML-VAC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 11 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

28 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 15 - 15 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

29 U2410299 ANANTHU ARAVIND 671979222178 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.7 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

30 U2410300 AROMAL G M 486780671528 24UPO-VAC321 3 2 3.86 6 - - 0 6 18 1 - 1 42 7 60 0.0 F 0.0

31 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 26 - 26 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

32 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 25UPE-VAC321 3 6 2 8 - - 0 8 18 26 - 26 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

33 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 .21 9 - - 0 9 18 1 - 1 42 10 60 0.0 F 0.0

34 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 24UHY-VAC321 3 4 5 9 - - 0 9 18 16 - 16 42 25 60 4.0 P 12.0

35 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 24UHY-VAC321 3 4 6 10 - - 0 10 18 6 - 6 42 16 60 0.0 F 0.0
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Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Value  Added Course

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 24UML-VAC321 3 6 4.6 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

37 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 4 - 4 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0

38 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 5 - 5 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
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Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Discipline Specific Elective
MALAYALA SAHITHYA NIROOPANAM BHAGOM I

24UML-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410268 KRISHNA PRIYA T 466290942691 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 182.0 8.27 A PASSED

2 U2410269 SANIA S SANTHOSH 805349734243 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 33 - 33 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED

3 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 33 - 33 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 150.0 6.82 B+ PASSED

4 U2410271 ABHIRAMI R 570887780452 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 39 - 39 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

5 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 37 - 37 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 129.0 5.86 B PASSED

6 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 31 - 31 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 135.0 6.14 B PASSED

7 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 4 12 9.5 22 - - 0 22 24 45 - 45 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0 - - F FAILED

8 U2410275 ANU ANNA MADHU 761452611082 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 44 - 44 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0 176.0 8.00 A PASSED

9 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 21 - 21 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0 144.0 6.55 B+ PASSED

10 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 150.0 6.82 B+ PASSED

11 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 35 - 35 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 154.0 7.00 B+ PASSED

12 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 36 - 36 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 149.0 6.77 B+ PASSED

13 U2410280 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR 875033104584 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 42 - 42 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 165.0 7.50 A PASSED

14 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 37 - 37 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 152.0 6.91 B+ PASSED

15 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 34 - 34 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 128.0 5.82 B PASSED

16 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 156.0 7.09 B+ PASSED

17 U2410284 HARIPRIYA M 672716440751 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

18 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 42 - 42 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 172.0 7.82 A PASSED

19 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 31 - 31 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 131.0 5.95 B PASSED

20 U2410287 LEKSHMI P 747958234867 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 50 - 50 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED

21 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 36 - 36 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 155.0 7.05 B+ PASSED

22 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 4 12 9.5 22 - - 0 22 24 46 - 46 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 163.0 7.41 B+ PASSED

23 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 4 12 9.5 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 147.0 6.68 B+ PASSED

24 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 27 - 27 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED

25 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 22 - 22 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED

26 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 4 12 9.5 22 - - 0 22 24 30 - 30 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 131.0 5.95 B PASSED

27 U2410297 AKHIL C 598685598454 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 167.0 7.59 A PASSED

28 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 31 - 31 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 147.0 6.68 B+ PASSED

29 U2410299 ANANTHU ARAVIND 671979222178 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 191.0 8.68 A+ PASSED

30 U2410300 AROMAL G M 486780671528 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 4 - 4 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

31 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 20 - 20 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 123.0 5.59 B PASSED

32 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 4 11 9.5 21 - - 0 21 24 4 - 4 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

33 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 8 - 8 56 31 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

34 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 31 - 31 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 - - F FAILED

35 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 21 - 21 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED
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Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Discipline Specific Elective
MALAYALA SAHITHYA NIROOPANAM BHAGOM I

24UML-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

37 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 23 - 23 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

38 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 26 - 26 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED
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